Project
Notes
Type     Date
Cat. No.
DESCRIPTION
The UCL series is a next generation, direct wire undercabinet fixture that Provides task or accent
lighting in commercial, retail, hospitality and residential applications.Standard knockouts are located on
top, back or ends for direct connection.  A direct wire UL listed connector is included and is suitable for

commercial applications. California Title 24 Compliant,
JA8 compliant, CEC Listed.
Ordering Information
UCL 12
9- 9” Length
12- 12” Length²
18- 18’’ Length²
24- 24” Length²
33- 33” Length²
42- 42” Length² Options
DIMMING
120V Triac Dimming
CONTINUOUS
Accessories
RS- Rock Switch
UCL  Series
9” Length
12” Length
18’’ Length
24” Length
33” Length
42” Length
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Limited Warranty 3 years
Efficacy Up to 51 LPW
Continuous Dimming
3-year Limited Warranty.  See warranty documentation
for more information.
Warranty
Example:  UCL-12-5-120D-930-WH
  Quick Ship
UCL-9-5-120D-930/40-WH
UCL-12-5-120D-930/40-WH
UCL-18-9-120D-930/40-WH
UCL-21-9-120D-930/40-WH
UCL-24-9-120D-930/40-WH
UCL-33-14-120D-930/40-WH
UCL-42-18-120D-930/40-WH
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
1 of 4 Form UCL /Rev. 03 GlobaLux Lighting, LLC.  |  www.globauxlighting.com  |  Ph:  909-591-7506 © 2019 GlobaLux Lighting LLC.  All rights reserved.
Series
UCL
LED
Undercabinet
Fixture
UCL™ Series Dual Kelvin LED Undercabinet Fixture
Electrical
Equipped standard with 120V 15-100% dimming
driver, operating at 60Hz. Dims to 10%.
Form Factor Rated Wattage
5-5W, 9” Length²
5- 5W, 12” Length²
9-9W, 18” Length²
9-9W, 21” Length²
9- 9W, 24” Length²
14-14W, 33” Length²
18-18W, 42” Length²
Driver Type
120D- 120V
Dimming, Dims to
10%
MV- 120-277V¹
CRI
9   90+ CRI
5 120D 9
Color Temp
30/40
30/40-3000-4000 Kelvin
Dual color switch²
Finish
WH
NS- Nickel Satin¹ ²
ORB- Oil Rubbed